Reception Profile
Good Level of Development
	2018
	Holly Park
	Barnet
	National

	
	77%
	74%
	71%



	2017
	Holly Park
	Barnet
	National

	
	80%
	73%
	71%



	2016
	Holly Park
	Barnet
	National

	
	82%
	69%
	69%



	2015
	Holly Park
	Barnet
	National

	
	70%
	68%
	66%



	2014
	Holly Park
	Barnet
	National

	
	71%
	66%
	60%



	2013
	Holly Park
	Barnet
	National

	
	85.4%
	60%
	52%



